Baldivis Primary School - 2024

Charges (Section 100)
Extra Cost Optional Components

Charges Impacting All Children:

Year Level K PP Year 1l | Year 2 | Year 3 | Year4 | Year5 | Year 6
Excursion/Incursions $ 60|%$ 60|(% 80|$ 8|S 8|$ 8|[|$ 8|$ 80
Swimming $ 60|% 60|% 60| 60|% 60 60|% 60
Sub Totals $ 60|% 120|9$ 140($ 140|$ 140($ 140|$ 140|9$ 140
Maximum Charge Dependent on Your Child's Participation/Selection:

Year Level K PP Year 1l | Year 2 | Year 3 | Year4 | Year5 | Year 6
Sport (Inc Bus Fares and Entry Fees) $ 30|%$ 30|%$ 30|%$ 55(% 55|% 655
Maths Competition $ 8% 8|% 8% 8
Choir T-Shirt $ 50[$ 50|% 50
Instrumental Music $ 160|$ 160
PEAC $ 300|%$ 300
Speech Screening $ 83|% 83

OT Screening $ 50|$% 50

Camp $ 450
Dance Program $ 35
Graduation Presentation Folder $ 15
Graduation Dinner (per person) $ 60
Graduation T-Shirt $ 50
Band T-Shirt $ 15(%$ 15|% 15
Band Incursions/Excursions $ 50|% 50|$ 50
Sub Totals $ 133|$ 133|$ 30($ 30|% 38($ 178|$ 638 $1,248
Additional Voluntary Approved Requests:

Year Level K PP Year1l | Year 2 | Year 3 | Year4 | Year5 | Year 6
P&C Contribution $ 10|$ 10|$ 10($ 10|% 10($ 10|% 10|9% 10
Sub Totals $ 10|$ 10|($ 10|$ 10|$ 10|%$ 10|$ 10|%$ 10
Total Maximum Charges: K PP | Yearl|Year2 | Year3 | Year4 | Year5 | Year 6
This is the absolute maximum amount

payable if your child participates in all_ $ 203|$ 263|$ 180|%$ 180|$ 188 |$ 328|9$ 788 | $1,398
activities and programs

Voluntary Contributions: $50 per child

Other Optional Non-School Costs/Charges - including but not limited to:

¢ School Photos

* Charitable Collections and Fundraising Activities

(eg: Jump Rope for Heart, Daffodil Day, Harmony Day, Colour Fun Run, etc)

Payment Plans are available and can be set up in consultation with the school office. For example:
* regular instalments weekly or fortnightly
* bulk payment at beginning of each term or semester
« credit student account at beginning of year
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